Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS ATEX

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Ideal to be used in companies producing high quantities of very fine dust, model T40WPIlus is available in several configurations: with M class filter or
with HEPA upstream or ULPA downstream absolute filter for the collection of very fine or hazardous dust, with cartridges filter and jet pulse cleaning
system, with 50 or 100 liters container, with solid cut-off system and so on. ATEX versions can work in zone 22-21-2 in compliance with directives
94/9/EC and 99/92/EC

* manual or electric filter shaker version

« jet pulse catridge filter cleaning system version
* vacuometer

* L and H class versions

*  ATEX version for zone 22-21 and 2

*  plug with inverter

T40W generates a great airflow and is the ideal tool to collect high quantities of very fine dust. The M and H class filters grant a safe dust
containment. The ATEX certification allows to work safely in explosion- proof areas.

® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment

® Standard equipment

Model T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100
LC Zz22 LC Z22 5PP LCZ22 ADC

Ref. no. 4030800418 4030800419 4030800420
PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel container ) ° °

M-class hazardous dust approval

Switch motor protector . .
Vacuum Meter . . °
Manual filter shaker ° °

HEPA upstream filtration

100 I. bin ° ° .
Downstream ULPA filtration °
50 I. bin

L-class hazardous dust approval . . °
5 pin plug °

L class AntiStatic filter ° °

M class AntiStatic filter °
Purge jet system °
Kit clapet . .
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel container
M-class hazardous dust approval
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

Manual filter shaker

HEPA upstream filtration

100 I. bin

Downstream ULPA filtration

50 I. bin

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

L class AntiStatic filter

M class AntiStatic filter

Purge jet system

Kit clapet

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel container
M-class hazardous dust approval
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

Manual filter shaker

HEPA upstream filtration

100 I. bin

Downstream ULPA filtration

50 I. bin

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

L class AntiStatic filter

M class AntiStatic filter

Purge jet system

Kit clapet
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T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100
LC Z22 AD C 5PP LC Z22 AU FM LC Z22 AU FM 5PP

4030800421 4030800422 4030800423
° ° °
° .
° ° .
° °
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° ° °
°
° ° .
° °
° ° °
°
° .

T40WPLUS L50 MC T40WPLUS L50 MC T40WPLUS L50 LC
z22C

722 722 5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel container
M-class hazardous dust approval
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

Manual filter shaker

HEPA upstream filtration

100 I. bin

Downstream ULPA filtration

50 I. bin

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

L class AntiStatic filter

M class AntiStatic filter

Purge jet system

Kit clapet

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Stainless steel container
M-class hazardous dust approval
Switch motor protector

Vacuum Meter

Manual filter shaker

HEPA upstream filtration

100 I. bin

Downstream ULPA filtration

50 I. bin

L-class hazardous dust approval
5 pin plug

L class AntiStatic filter

M class AntiStatic filter

Purge jet system

Kit clapet
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T40WPLUS L50 LC

T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100

222 C 5PP LC z21 LC Zz21 5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS ATEX

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100

Technical specifications LC 222 LC 722 5PP LC Z22 AD C
Voltage (V) 400 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50

Protection class (Electrical) | | |

Ip protection class 55 55 55
Rated power (kW) 4 4 4
Airflow with Hose (m3/h — I/min) 420 - 7000 420 - 7000 420 - 7000
Airflow without Hose (m3/h — I/m) 489 - 8150 489 - 8150 489 - 8150
Vacuum max (kPa) 29 29 29
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) IEC 60704-2) 71 71 71
Container capacity (1) 100 100 100
Main filter area (cm?) 35.000 35.000 35.000
Inlet (mm) 70 70 70

Length x width x height (mm)

Technical specifications

1290 x 600 x 1640 1290 x 600 x 1640 1290 x 600 x 1640

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100
LC z22 AD C 5PP LC 222 AU FM LC 222 AU FM 5PP

Voltage (V) 400 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50
Protection class (Electrical) | | |

Ip protection class 55 55 55

Rated power (kW) 4 4 4

Airflow with Hose (m3/h — I/min) 420 - 7000 420 - 7000 420 - 7000
Airflow without Hose (m3/h — I/m) 489 - 8150 489 - 8150 489 - 8150
Vacuum max (kPa) 29 29 29

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) IEC 60704-2) 71 71 71
Container capacity (I) 100 100 100

Main filter area (cm?) 35.000 35.000 35.000

Inlet (mm) 70 70 70

Length x width x height (mm) 1290 x 600 x 1640 1290 x 600 x 1640 1290 x 600 x 1640
Technical specifications T40WPLZU282 L50 MC T4OW§£_2U€S>PLP50 MC T4OWPZL2%SCL50 LC
Voltage (V) 400 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50

Protection class (Electrical) | | |

Ip protection class 55 55 55
Rated power (kW) 4 4 4
Airflow with Hose (m3/h — I/min) 420 - 7000 420 - 7000 420 - 7000
Airflow without Hose (m3/h — I/m) 489 - 8150 489 - 8150 489 - 8150
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Technical specifications

T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS L50 MC T40WPLUS L50 MC T40WPLUS L50 LC
Z

Z22 Z22 5PP 22C
Vacuum max (kPa) 29 29 29
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) IEC 60704-2) 71 71 71
Container capacity (1) 50 50 50
Main filter area (cm?) 35.000 35.000 35.000
Inlet (mm) 70 70 70

Length x width x height (mm)

Technical specifications

1290 x 600 x 1640

T40WPLUS L50 LC

1290 x 600 x 1640 1290 x 600 x 1640

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100

Z22 C 5PP LC Z21 LC Z21 5PP
Voltage (V) 400 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50
Protection class (Electrical) | | |
Ip protection class 55 65 65
Rated power (kW) 4 7,5 7,5
Airflow with Hose (m3/h — I/min) 420 - 7000 420 - 7000 420 - 7000
Airflow without Hose (m3/h — I/m) 489 - 8150 489 - 8150 489 - 8150
Vacuum max (kPa) 29 29 29
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) IEC 60704-2) 71 71 71
Container capacity (I) 50 100 100
Main filter area (cm?) 35.000 35.000 35.000
Inlet (mm) 70 70 70

Length x width x height (mm)

Technical specifications

1290 x 600 x 1640

1290 x 600 x 1640 1290 x 600 x 1640

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100

LC Z21 AD FM LC Z2 5PP
Voltage (V) 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50
Protection class (Electrical) | |
Ip protection class 65 55
Rated power (kW) 7,5 7,5
Airflow with Hose (m3/h — I/min) 420 - 7000 420 - 7000
Airflow without Hose (m3/h — I/m) 489 - 8150 489 - 8150
Vacuum max (kPa) 29 29
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) IEC 60704-2) 71 71
Container capacity (1) 100 100
Main filter area (cm?) 35.000 35.000
Inlet (mm) 70 70

Length x width x height (mm) 1290 x 600 x 1640 1290 x 600 x 1640
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Filter

KIT ANTISTATIC STAR FILTER D460

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

SLEEVES38/40

SLEEVES38/40

VUUNAAAAANAANN

Nilfisk

CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT3+

CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT5+

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT

HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK

Ref. no. re,c\ﬁméd

40000425 1

MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1
MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22371 1
MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 1
MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22372 1
MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22370 1
MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22373 1
4072200509 1

4072200510 1

Z7 22375 1

4089100100 1

Z7 20328 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Accessory Kit
KIT INLET FOR PAPER BAG D70 SS WITH Z5 60375 1
Vacuum Hose and Connection
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1
/ BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1
\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1
o
\’///' CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1
\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1
o
\’///' CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1
\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1
o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

-

T

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

‘ CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

&

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

TIE D40-60

Crevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

\VAYA

Q
=
=
n
=

Min.

Ref. no. required

Z7 22242
Z7 22231
Z7 21001
Z7 22002
Z7 22224
77 22225
Z7 22001

Z8 40040

Z7 21027
Z7 21026

Z7 22021
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T40WPLUS ATEX
T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
ﬂ%%WL%LgZSZ L100 LC Z22 L100 LC Z22
5PP AD C
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1
=
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1
L=
o SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1
o SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1
Extension Tube
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1
/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1
Vac Nozzle Wet
‘!_‘ LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1
‘/
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1
’
Nozzle
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Filter
KIT ANTISTATIC STAR FILTER D460 40000425 1
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22371 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22372 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22370 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22373 1
CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT3+
/ SLEEVES38/40 4072200509 1
CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT5+
/ SLEEVES38/40 4072200510 1
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22375 1
Other
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT 4089100100 1
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1
Accessory Kit
KIT INLET FOR PAPER BAG D70 SS WITH Z5 60375 1
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

<

= CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

= CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

Nilfisk
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Ref. no. regﬂdﬂé g
7 21004 1
Z7 22240 1
27 21002 1
Z7 22241 1
27 21000 1
Z7 22242 1
7 22231 1
Z7 21001 1
27 22002 1
Z7 22224 1
27 22225 1
Z7 22001 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
¥
TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1
=
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1
..--""
/__. SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1
- SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1
Extension Tube
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS ATEX

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

Accessories Ref. no. olin. . L100LCZ22  L100LCZ22 = L100LC Z22
q AD C 5PP AU FM AU FM 5PP
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22006 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22005 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22004 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22003 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE 27 22121 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE 27 22122 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 27 22294 1 o o o
‘/
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE ~ Z7 22296 1 o o o
'/
Nozzle
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 78 20295 1 o o o
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
. TA0WPLUS
. Min.  T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. requied  LsOMCZz22 ~ OMCZ22501cze2¢
Filter
KIT ANTISTATIC STAR FILTER D460 40000425 1 o o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT3+
SLEEVES38/40

CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT5+
SLEEVES38/40

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT

HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK

VUUNAAAANANNAN

Accessory Kit
KIT INLET FOR PAPER BAG D70 SS WITH

Vacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

N

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22371

Z7 22369

Z7 22372

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

4072200509

4072200510

Z7 22375

4089100100

Z7 20328

Z5 60375

Z7 21013

Min.
required

T40WPLUS ATEX

TaowpLys  TAONELEIS - Ta0wpLUS
L50 MC 222 e, L50 LC 222 C
(] (] (]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required

/ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1

/ BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1

/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1

/ BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1

\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1
o

\’///' CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1

\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1
o

\’///' CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1

\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1
o

\’///' CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1

— F CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 1

Nilfisk
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T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS Eggv,\xg'-zuzsz T40WPLUS
L50 MC 222 e, L50 LC 222 C
(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS ATEX

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS
. Min.  T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. requied  LsOMCZz22 ~ OMCZ22 i s01czo2c
~~"  CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL 27 21001 1 o o o
\/-)' REDUCER D70/40 FE 27 22002 1 o o o
//'-
\/)' REDUCER D70/40 INOX 27 22224 1 o o o
//'-
\/-)' REDUCER D70/50 INOX 27 22225 1 o o o
//'-
\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 27 22001 1 o o o
//'-
¥
: TIE D40-60 78 40040 1 o o o
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. 27 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. 27 21026 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. 27 22021 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. 27 21028 1 o o o
=
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE 27 21075 1 o o o
..-!"'"
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS ATEX

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Rofmo. M, JASWPLS lsoczas  TAMPLUS,

o SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o o o
y SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o
Extension Tube

/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o

Vac Nozzle Wet

Q
z
=
=
2
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1
‘/
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1
7
Nozzle
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Filter
KIT ANTISTATIC STAR FILTER D460 40000425 1
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22371 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22372 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22370 1
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22373 1
CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT3+
/ SLEEVES38/40 4072200509 1
. Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
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T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS Eggv,\xg'-zuzsz T40WPLUS
L50 MC 222 e, L50 LC 222 C
(e} (e} (e}

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (e}
T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
L50 LC 222 C I]%%V‘(%Lg; L100 LC Z21
5PP 5PP
(o) (o) (o)

(o] (o] (o]

(o) (o) (o)

(o] (o] (o]

(o) (o) (o)

(e} (e} (o]

(o) (o) (o)
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT5+
/ SLEEVES38/40 4072200510 1
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22375 1
Other
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT 4089100100 1
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1
Accessory Kit
KIT INLET FOR PAPER BAG D70 SS WITH Z5 60375 1
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1
/ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1
/ BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1
/ BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1
\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1
-
\’//' CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1
-
. Nilfisk
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T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
L50 LC Z22 C |_T1%%V\|/_%ngs1 L100 LC Z21
5PP 5PP
(] (] (]

(o) (o) (o)

(] (] (]

o o (0]

(o) (o) (o)

o o (0]

(o) (o) (o)

O O (0]

(o) (o) (o)

o o (0]

(o) (o) (o)

(] (] (]
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS ATEX

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. reMdR'éd L50 LC Z22 C |_T1%%V\|/_%ngs1 L100 LC Z21
q 5PP 5PP
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE 77 21002 1 o o o
o
\,/_/_/’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX 77 22241 1 o o o
\/ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o o
o
\,/_/_/’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX 77 22242 1 o o o
" CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX 27 22231 1 o o o
" CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o
\/) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
/-
\/-) REDUCER D70/40 INOX 77 22224 1 o o o
/-
\/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX 77 22225 1 o o o
/-
\/-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 77 22001 1 o o o
/-
/
TIE D40-60 78 40040 1 o o o

4

Crevice Nozzle
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1
=
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1
..--"‘;
o SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1
- SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1
Extension Tube
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1
@ Nilfisk
l Ll - Al infordlati
'J %’ “H

T40WPLUS ATEX

LsoLCzzac  TAWPLUS iGoTC 7oy
5PP 5PP
(¢} (¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

NN B

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
’
‘!_‘ LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
‘/
Nozzle

PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Filter
KIT ANTISTATIC STAR FILTER D460

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

©Nilfisk

Lw )L o
=

Ref. no.

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22121

Z7 22122

Z7 22294

Z7 22296

78 20295

Al infordlati
55 @

T40WPLUS ATEX

Min. | L0ONT S, T4OWPLUS
required 5Pp L100 LC Z21
1 o o
1 o) o)
1 o o
1 o) o)
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
Min T40WPLUS
Ref. no. L L100 LC Z21
required AD FM
40000425 1 o
Z7 22368 1 o
Z7 22371 1 o

T40WPLUS
L100 LC Z21
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC Z2
5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT3+SLEEVES38/40

CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D38MT5+SLEEVES38/40

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT

HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK

AR YO T T YA Th T

Accessory Kit
KIT INLET FOR PAPER BAG D70 SS WITH

Vacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

) )

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22369

Z7 22372

Z7 22370

27 22373

4072200509

4072200510

Z7 22375

4089100100

Z7 20328

Z5 60375

Z7 21013

Z7 21033

Min.
required

T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS
L100 LC 221
AD FM

T40WPLUS
L100 LC Z2

5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW
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\

<

\
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Accessories

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

Nilfisk
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T40WPLUS ATEX

Vi T4OWPLUS ~ T4OWPLUS

Ref. no. . 1100LCZ21 = L100LC Z2
required AD FM 5PP

77 21012 1 o o

27 21034 1 o o

77 22015 1 o o

27 21032 1 o o

27 21004 1 o o

27 22240 1 o .

27 21002 1 o o

27 22241 1 o .

27 21000 1 o o

27 22242 1 o o

27 22231 1 o o

27 21001 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REDUCER IRON D70/50

TIE D40-60

Crevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

AYAVA VA VA

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX
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T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

Ref. no. regﬂdﬂé g L100LCZ21  L100LCZ2
77 22002 1 o o
77 22224 1 o o
77 22225 1 o o
27 22001 1 o o
78 40040 1 o o
77 21027 1 o o
77 21026 1 o o
77 22021 1 o o
77 21028 1 o o
77 21075 1 o o
77 22277 1 o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX
Extension Tube

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

NS NN NN N\

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk
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Ref. no.

Z7 22278

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22121

Z7 22122

Z7 22294

Min.
required

T40WPLUS ATEX

T40WPLUS
L100 LC 221
AD FM

T40WPLUS
L100 LC Z2

5PP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS ATEX

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required L1%DLIE;MZZ1 L1ogFI’_PC Z2
‘T LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o
‘/
Nozzle
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o
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